FROM THE OFFICE OF
Steve Burrage
STATE AUDITOR AND INSPECTOR

RESOLUTION FOR DISPOSING OF INVENTORY
#149.05-09

S.A.& 1. 397 (2000)

Department Disposing of Inventory  COURT CLERK

WHEREAS, in compliance with 19 Okl. St. Ann. § 339 and 19 Okl. St. Ann, § 421, the Board of
County Commissioners of Texas County, Oklahoma, are required, and have power to make all orders
respecting the property of the county, and to do and perform such other duties and acts as may be required
by law, and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of Texas County, Oklahoma, has under its
management and control one item of equipment described as follows:
SEE ATTACHED LIST REMOVING ITEMS UNDER $500.00 (PER AUDITORS)

Serial Number: SEE ATTACHED LIST Date Acquired: SEE ATTACHED LIST

Name and address of who acquired: ~ SEE ATTACHED LIST B

Cost price when acquired: $§ ~ SEE ATTACHED LIST Contract price if acquired under lease — rental
agreement: $§ SEE ATTACHED LIST Name and address of the person or firm to whom property
transferred N/A -

Price received therefore: $ _il[l_i___

AND, upon proper and careful consideration, find that the above equipment is obsolete, and not
economical to use in road repair, maintenance or construction, and that the use of said equipment would
require an expense that would not be justified for future use.

THEREFORE, after due consideration, and deeming it to be for the best interest of Texas County, the
Board of County Commissioners hereby orders the above described property UNDER $500&g1d, junked,
traded), and that the title to the same be transferred by the Chairman of the Board of County
gmmissioners upon receipt of the above amount by the County Treasurer.

¢
1 ~X3PBsved and approved in regular session this Alzy day of m . ,2009.

BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
TEXAS COUNTY, OKLAHOMA.

b Chairman

g 9
%74_- é _/&_f_yéj;mvmbcr

\h.? Member
NOTE: 19 Okl St. Ann. § 421, requires that the above resd{ution or record be made witidn 30 days after the
Disposition of the Property and entered on the inventory record.

By

Deputy



ID#
District: 0011

10102.20

10102.21

10102.22

120228.01
140102.01
140102.05
140102.07
140102.22
140102.23
140102.24
140102.25
140102.26
140102.27
140102.28
140102.29
140102.30
140102.31
140102.32
140102.33
140102.34
140102.36
140102.48
140102.49
140102.50
140102.51
140102.58
140102.71
140102.73
140102.74
140102.75
140102.76
140102.77
140102.78
140102.79
140102.80
140102.81
140102.82
140102.83
140102.84
140102.86
140104.05
140104.06
140104.07
140104.08
140104.09

Year

1946
1961
1956
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1967
1967
1969
1969
1969
1969
1971
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1948
1951
1951
1951
1951

Inventory List

Make Model Serial#

JUDGE'S BLACK C JUDGE'S BLACK CH
BLACK SWIVEL C BLACK SWIVEL CH
BLACK SWIVEL C BLACK SWIVEL CH
PAPER CUTTER G GESTETNER E PAP
CHAIR

CHAIR

CHAIR

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

PLASTIC STACK C

CHAIRS-2 ALUMID

CHAIR ALUM/VIN GOODFORM

SIDE CHAIRS RUSSETT VINYL S
SIDE CHAIR-RUSS

STACKING CHAI

STACKING CHAIR

CHAIR-ALUM.FR

CHAIR CLOTH & V

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK/WC

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR BLACK W/

CHAIR VINYL

DOCUMENT FILE ART METAL
DOCUMENT FILE

DOCUMENT FILE ART METAL
DOCUMENT FILE ART METAL
DOCUMENT FILE ART METAL

Cost

$230.90
$55.00
$55.00
$25.00
$50.30
$73.50
$29.95
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$120.00
$120.00
$24.00
$24.00
$26.40
$26.40
$130.24
$141.00
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$84.83
$120.00
$74.25
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Page 1 of

Date 5/20/20(

Rental Disposed

FILED

MAY 2 02009

KAREN PARISH
DISTRICT CLERK



ID#
'140104.10
140104.11
140104.12
140104.13
140104.14
140104.15
140104.16
140104.19
140104.20
140104.21
140104.22
140104.26
140104.27
140104.28
140104.29
140104.30
140104.31
140104.33
140104.34
140104.38
140104.41
140104.45
140104.47
140104.50
140104.51
140104.52
140104.54
140104.58
140104.68
140104.69
140104.70
140104.71
140104.72
140104.74
140104.75
140104.76
140104.77
140104.78
140104.79
140104.80
140104.82
140104.83
140104.84
140104.85
140104.86

Year

1980
1948
1980

1980
1980
1980
1940
1980
1955
1955
1959
1959
1966
1966
1967

1980
1971
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1983
1980
1980
1983
1984
1984
1985
1980
1980
1980

1980

Make

DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE -
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
SECTIONAL FILE
LEGAL FILE
CABINET
UTILITY CABINE
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE
LOCKED ADOPTI
GF FILE - SUPER F
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE

FILE CABINET/IN
FILE CABINET/IN
FILE CABINET/IN
FILE CABINET/IN
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILES
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILES
LEGAL FILE
LEGAL FILE CAB
FILE CABINET - 4]
UTILITY CABINE
LEGALFILE-4D
SECTIONAL FILE -
LEGAL FILE - FOU

Inventory List

Model
ART METAL

Serial#

ART STEEL
DOCUMENT FILE S
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
ART METAL
DOCUMENT FILE
ALL STEEL
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
DOCUMENT FILE
ART STEEL

ART STEEL

ART STEEL

SUPER FLIER FILE

Cost

Page 2 of

Date 5/20/201

Rental Disposed

$60.00
$75.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$31.80
$60.00
$105.25
$44.50
$94.75
$195.60
$191.22
$191.21
$257.10
$108.85
$60.00
$221.50
$302.56
$302.56
$302.56
$302.56
$418.60
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$241.33
$241.33
$189.00
$174.00
$94.00
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00



Page 3 of

I ntory List
nventory Lis 00
1D# Year Make Model Serial# Cost Rental Disposed
4 140104.87 1980 2 BIN PORTABLE]] $75.00
140104.88 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.89 1980 SINGLE FILES $10.00
140104.90 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.91 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.92 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.93 1980 SINGLE FILES $10.00
140104.94 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.95 1980 SINGLE DRAWER $10.00
140104.96 1980 UTILITY CABINE $60.00
140104.97 1980 UTILITY CABINE $60.00
140104.98 1980 DOCUMENT FILE - $20.00
140104.99 1980 DOCUMENT FILE « $20.00
140105.01 DESK TYPEWRITE $48.25
140105.04 1951 DESK TYPEWRITE $63.55
140105.10 DESK FORMICA T $125.50
140105.15 MICRO-CENTER W $259.45
140105.25 2002 DESK/TABLE $431.91
140105.26 2002 CORNER DESK $304.84
140106.02 1980 RECORD BOOKCA $60.00
140106.03 2000 RECORD BOOKCA $60.00
140106.04 1946 RECORD BOOKCA $252.30
140106.05 RECORD BOOKCA
140106.06 RECORD BOOKCA $60.00
140106.08 RECORD BOOKCA $60.00
140106.09 1955 RECORD SHELF W $158.20
140106.12 16 SHELF RECOR $200.00
140110.01 1990 WORKSTATIONT $99.95
140110.03 FRUITWOOD JUR $444.00
140110.06 1968 TABLE CHRONMII $66.00
140110.07 1973 TABLES 30/60 CH $86.50
140110.08 1973 TABLE 30/60 CHR TABLE 30/60 CHRO $86.50
140110.09 1980 TABLE 30 X 60 TABLE $86.50
140113.00 2002 DESK CHAIR 7808BP69T $358.00
140113.01 59 J CHAIR OFFIC 59 J) CHAIR OFFICE $339.00
140114.00 2002 OAK PEDFILE LMBFP435 $296.70
140114.03 LAZY BOY FILE LAZY BOY FILE CA LMBPF 435 $296.50
140201.31 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-RAY71 $431.20
140201.32 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-PWW14 $431.20
140201.33 1991 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-PNA-35 $431.00
140201.34 EPSON LQ PRINT 49G014328 $364.00
140202.05 SHARP CALCULA1 SHARP 57071109 $470.25
140202.06 1980 CALCULATOR 95015487 $314.00
140202.07 1987 SHARP CALCULATSHARP 4242282 $182.00
140202.08 SHARP CALCULA 02028102 CS 1780 $219.00



ID#
"140204.02
140215.01
140215.02
140218.03
140218.05
140219.02
140220.00
140220.03
140220.07
140220.08
140220.09
140220.11
140220.12
140220.13
140220.15
140220.16
140220.20
140220.21
140220.23
140220.24
140220.25
140220.29
140220.30
14022031
140221.01
140224.02
140224.03
140224.07
140301.01
140301.02
140301.03
140603.01
140609.01
140615.01
140618.01
140627.01
140631.01
141021.06
141021.07
141021.09
141021.11
141021.21
141021.22
141021.28
141021.29

Year

1979

1972
1988
1973
1972

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1980
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1971

1994
1980
1980

1990

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1990
1980

Inventory List

Make Model
SETH THOMAS CL
ENVELOPE FEED HP LJ 4200-4300
ENVELOPE FEED HP L.J 4000/4050/410
LADDER

ROYAL VACUUM

JURY WHEEL-HEX

P.A. SYSTEM - 3 St
COMPAQ 1024 CO
MONITOR
PRINTER-HP/DES
COMPUTER MYO
MONITOR
HP/DESKJET/600 P
COMPUTER MYO
MONITOR 15" SV
PRINTER HP/DES
MONITOR COMPA
MONITOR COMPA
MONITOR COMPA
FX870 EPSON PRI

FX870 EPSON PRI
MONITOR

V50 COLOR, LE

ES ASSET MNR CC
OKLAHOMA SEA

SONY MICROPHO
POWER ADAPTO

MICRO TRANSCRI
CLASSIC DELUXE
CLASSIC DELUXE
BRASS FAN LIGH
SPEAKER PHONE

TALL METAL STA TALL METAL STAN
ELECTROLUX VA ELECTROLUX
COMB TV/VCR
COMPACT WATE

OAK FRAME, 2D
BURGANDY SIDE
BURGANDY SIDE
CHAIR-BLACK WI
ALUMINUM FRA

SIDE CHAIR - TA

SIDE CHAIR - TA

HON GUEST CHAI

HON GUEST CHAI

Serial#

HP LJ 4200-4300
HP LJ 4000/4050/4100

688N815377

506AA02AB504
CE-61N6045V001D1570
C2184A USSBITCIXN
107-14295-109

CE61IN6045V000101506.

C2184AUS5BQIHO083
107-14584-14-65
CE-61N6265V00010001
C21B4AUSsC31GOCP
552BC0O5SAAS589
552BCO5AAS587
552BCO5AAS59
288437

61P1235140
S725BC050B304
§725BC050B168
S725BC050B401

0535066

U55698V

#6521
6521

Cost

$72.50
$250.00
$250.00
$157.00
$44.96
$188.02
$250.00
$319.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$377.00
$377.00
$377.00
$292.00
$278.00
$466.33
$466.33
$466.33
$59.50
$75.00
$31.00
$419.00
$45.99
$45.99
$44.88
$100.00
$299.00
$379.95

-$259.00

$333.99
$435.40
$230.40
$230.40

$78.38
$120.00

$63.00

$63.00
$336.00
$336.00

Page 4 of
Date 5/20/20(

Rental Disposed



ID#
714102130
141021.34
141021.35
141021.36
141021.37
141021.38
141021.39
141021.40
141021.41
141021.42
141021.43
141021.44
14102145
141021.46
141021.47
141021.48
141021.49
141021.50
141021.51
141021.52
141021.53
141021.54
141021.55
141021.56
141041.00
141041.01
141041.02
141041.03
141041.04
141041.05
141041.06
141041.07
141041.08
141041.10
141041.11
141041.12
141041.14
141041.15
141041.17
145603.01
145615.00
145622.00

1]

Year
1980
1991

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Inventory List

Make Model

SIDE ARM CHAIR

BLUE CHAIR

EXECUTIVE HI-

EXECUTIVE HI-

EXECUTIVE HI-

EXECUTIVE HI-

UNITED STENO C

UNITED STENO C

UNITED STENO C UNITED STENO CH
HON STENO CHAI

HON STENO CHAI HON STENO CHAIR
HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C

HON 2503 JURY C HON 2503 JURY CH
HON 2503 JURY C HON 2503 JURY CH
6-DRAWER GREE 6-DRAWER GREEN
2-DRAWER CARD INDEX FILE 2-DRA
2-DRAWER CARD INDEX FILE 2-DRA
2-DRAWER CARD INDEX FILE 2-DRA
2-DRAWER CARD INDEX FILE 2-DRA
2-DRAWER CARD INDEX FILE 2-DRA
LETTER SIZE FIL LETTER SIZE FILE
LETTER SIZE FIL. LETTER SIZE FILE
4-DRAWER LEGA 4-DRAWER LEGAL ]
5-DRAWER LEGA 5-DRAWER LEGAL |
48-DRAWER DOCL 48-DRAWER DOCU!
14 SHELF ROLLER 14 SHELF ROLLER [
ALLSTEEL LEGA ALLSTEEL LEGALI
LATERAL FILE C LATERAL FILE CA
FIREKING TRANSI TRANSFORMER W/
PHONE LINE PHONE LINE
HOOVER E Z VAC HOOVERE Z VACU
COFFEE BREWER COFFEE BREWER

SHONEHAIR. . HONS
Wi oE PRINTS T SEFOF PRINTEY

Serial#

6003G

790INNI7T
790INNI17T

Cost
$50.00
$410.85
$325.36
$325.36
$325.36
$325.36
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$100.00
$100.00
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$372.86
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$414.00
$361.88
$315.00
$400.00
$201.89
$353.99

Page 5 ol

Date 5/20/20(

Rental Disposed



I ]' ° Page 6 ol
nven tO ry _Jlst 5/20/201
Date
1D# Year Make Model Serial#- Cost Rental Disposed
210102-05—1962—CHAIR BROWNG— ok ~SEOES0—
60106.16 ART METAL ROL J111-04 ART META $120.00
District: 0011 Total: $35,449.56

Grand Total: $35,449.56



