FROM THE OFFICE OF Steve Burrage STATE AUDITOR AND INSPECTOR RESOLUTION FOR DISPOSING OF INVENTORY

#149-08-09

S.A.& I. 397 (2000)

Department Disposing of Inventory COURT CLERK .
WHEREAS, in compliance with 19 Okl. St. Ann. § 339 and 19 Okl. St. Ann. § 421, the Board of County Commissioners of Texas County, Oklahoma, are required, and have power to make all orders respecting the property of the county, and to do and perform such other duties and acts as may be required by law, and
WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of Texas County, Oklahoma, has under its management and control one item of equipment described as follows: SEE ATTACHED LIST REMOVING ITEMS UNDER \$500.00 (PER AUDITORS)
Serial Number: SEE ATTACHED LIST Date Acquired: SEE ATTACHED LIST
Name and address of who acquired: SEE ATTACHED LIST
Cost price when acquired: \$\frac{\text{SEE ATTACHED LIST}}{\text{SEE ATTACHED LIST}}\$ Name and address of the person or firm to whom property transferred \frac{\text{N/A}}{\text{N/A}}\$ Price received therefore: \$\frac{\text{N/A}}{\text{N/A}}\$ AND, upon proper and careful consideration, find that the above equipment is obsolete, and not economical to use in road repair, maintenance or construction, and that the use of said equipment would require an expense that would not be justified for future use.
THEREFORE, after due consideration, and deeming it to be for the best interest of Texas County, the Board of County Commissioners hereby orders the above described property UNDER \$500 (Sold, junked, traded), and that the title to the same be transferred by the Chairman of the Board of County Commissioners upon receipt of the above amount by the County Treasurer.
day of
County Clerk Laceingshead Sage Than Chairman
By Deputy Member
NOTE: 19 Okl. St. Ann. § 421, requires that the above resolution or record be made within 30 days after the Disposition of the Property and entered on the inventory record.

☐ Inventory List ☐

Page 1 of

			_ Inve	entory List		Page 1 of 5/20/200
ID# District: 0011	Year	Make	Model	Serial#	Cost	Rental Disposed
10102.20		JUDGE'S BLAC	K C JUDGE'S BLAC	К СН	\$230.90	
10102.21		BLACK SWIVE	EL C BLACK SWIVE	L CH	\$55.00	FILED
10102.22		BLACK SWIVE	L C BLACK SWIVE	L CH	\$55.00	11666
120228.01		PAPER CUTTE	R G GESTETNER E	PAP	\$25.00	MAY 20 2009
140102.01	1946	CHAIR			\$50.30	CADEN DADICH
140102.05	1961	CHAIR			\$73.50	KAREN PARISH DISTRICT CLERK
140102.07	1956	CHAIR			\$29.95	Diotrio.
140102.22	1980	PLASTIC STAC	CK C		\$20.25	
140102.23	1980	PLASTIC STAC	CK C		\$20.25	
140102.24	1980	PLASTIC STAC	CK C		\$20.25	
140102.25	1980	PLASTIC STAC	CK C		\$20.25	
140102.26	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.27	1980	PLASTIC STAC	K C		\$20.25	
140102.28	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.29		PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.30	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.31	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.32	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.33	1980	PLASTIC STAC			\$20.25	
140102.34	1967	CHAIRS-2 ALU			\$120.00	
140102.36	1967		VIN GOODFORM		\$120.00	
140102.48	1969	SIDE CHAIRS	RUSSETT VINY	LS	\$24.00	
140102.49	1969	SIDE CHAIR-RU			\$24.00	
140102.50	1969	STACKING CH			\$26.40	
140102.51	1969	STACKING CH			\$26.40	
140102.58	1971	CHAIR-ALUM.I			\$130.24	
140102.71	1973	CHAIR CLOTH			\$141.00	
140102.73	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.74	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.75	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.76	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.77	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.78	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.79 140102.80	1973	CHAIR BLACK CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.80	1973 1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83 \$84.83	
140102.81	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.82	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.83	1973	CHAIR BLACK			\$84.83	
140102.86	1973	CHAIR VINYL	***		\$120.00	
140102.80	1948		LE ART METAL		\$74.25	
140104.06	1951	DOCUMENT FII			\$60.00	
140104.07	1951		LE ART METAL		\$60.00	4
140104.08	1951		LE ART METAL		\$60.00	
140104.00	1001				000.00	

\$60.00

140104.09

1951 DOCUMENT FILE ART METAL

Page 2 of 5/20/200

Rental Disposed

<u>ID#</u>	Year	<u>Make</u>	Model	Serial#	Cost
140104.10	1980	DOCUMENT FILE		<u> </u>	\$60.00
140104.11	1948	DOCUMENT FILE			\$75.00
140104.12	1980	DOCUMENT FILE	ART STEEL		\$60.00
140104.13		DOCUMENT FILE	· DOCUMENT FILE S		\$60.00
140104.14		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.15		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.16		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.19		DOCUMENT FILE	ART METAL		\$60.00
140104.20		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.21		DOCUMENT FILE	ALL STEEL		\$60.00
140104.22		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.26		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.27		DOCUMENT FILE	DOCUMENT FILE		\$60.00
140104.28	1980	DOCUMENT FILE	ART STEEL		\$60.00
140104.29	1980	DOCUMENT FILE	ART STEEL		\$60.00
140104.30	1980	DOCUMENT FILE	ART STEEL		\$60.00
140104.31	1940	DOCUMENT FILE			\$31.80
140104.33	1980	SECTIONAL FILE			\$60.00
140104.34	1955	LEGAL FILE			\$105.25
140104.38	1955	CABINET			\$44.50
140104.41	1959	UTILITY CABINE			\$94.75
140104.45	1959	LEGAL FILE			\$195.60
140104.47	1966	LEGAL FILE			\$191.22
140104.50	1966	LEGAL FILE			\$191.21
140104.51	1967	LOCKED ADOPTI			\$257.10
140104.52		GF FILE - SUPER F	SUPER FLIER FILE		\$108.85
140104.54	1980	LEGAL FILE			\$60.00
140104.58	1971	LEGAL FILE			\$221.50
140104.68	1980	FILE CABINET/IN			\$302.56
140104.69	1980	FILE CABINET/IN			\$302.56
140104.70	1980	FILE CABINET/IN			\$302.56
140104.71	1980	FILE CABINET/IN			\$302.56
140104.72	1981	LEGAL FILE			\$418.60
140104.74	1983	LEGAL FILES			\$145.00
140104.75	1980	LEGAL FILE			\$145.00
140104.76	1980	LEGAL FILE			\$145.00
140104.77	1983	LEGAL FILE			\$145.00
140104.78	1984	LEGAL FILES			\$241.33
140104.79	1984	LEGAL FILE			\$241.33
140104.80	1985	LEGAL FILE CAB			\$189.00
140104.82	1980	FILE CABINET - 4]			\$174.00
140104.83	1980	UTILITY CABINE			\$94.00
140104.84	1980	LEGAL FILE - 4 D			\$60.00
140104.85		SECTIONAL FILE -			\$60.00
140104.86	1980	LEGAL FILE - FOU			\$75.00

○ Inventory List ○

Page 3 of <u>Date</u> 5/20/200

<u>ID# Year Make Model Serial# Cost</u>	
	Rental Disposed
140104.87 1980 2 BIN PORTABLE I \$75.00	
140104.88 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.89 1980 SINGLE FILES \$10.00	
140104.90 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.91 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.92 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.93 1980 SINGLE FILES \$10.00	
140104.94 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.95 1980 SINGLE DRAWER \$10.00	
140104.96 1980 UTILITY CABINE \$60.00	
140104.97 1980 UTILITY CABINE \$60.00	
140104.98 1980 DOCUMENT FILE \$20.00	
140104.99 1980 DOCUMENT FILE (\$20.00	
140105.01 DESK TYPEWRITE \$48.25	
140105.04 1951 DESK TYPEWRITE \$63.55	
140105.10 DESK FORMICA T \$125.50	
140105.15 MICRO-CENTER W \$259.45	
140105.25 2002 DESK/TABLE \$431.91	
140105.26 2002 CORNER DESK \$304.84	
140106.02 1980 RECORD BOOKCA \$60.00	
140106.03 2000 RECORD BOOKCA \$60.00	
140106.04 1946 RECORD BOOKCA \$252.30	
140106.05 RECORD BOOKCA	
140106.06 RECORD BOOKCA \$60.00	· ·
140106.08 RECORD BOOKCA \$60.00	
140106.09 1955 RECORD SHELF W \$158.20	
140106.12 16 SHELF RECOR \$200.00	
140110.01 1990 WORKSTATION T \$99.95	
140110.03 FRUITWOOD JUR \$444.00	
140110.06 1968 TABLE CHRONMII \$66.00	
140110.07 1973 TABLES 30/60 CH \$86.50	
140110.08 1973 TABLE 30/60 CHR TABLE 30/60 CHRO \$86.50	
140110.09 1980 TABLE 30 X 60 TABLE \$86.50	
140113.00 2002 DESK CHAIR 7808BP69T \$358.00	
140113.01 59 J CHAIR OFFIC 59 J CHAIR OFFICE \$339.00	
140114.00 2002 OAK PED FILE LMBFP435 \$296.70	
140114.03 LAZY BOY FILE LAZY BOY FILE CA LMBPF 435 \$296.50	
140201.31 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-RAY71 \$431.20	
140201.32 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-PWW14 \$431.20	
140201.33 1991 IBM TYPEWRITE 11-PNA-35 \$431.00	
140201.34 EPSON LQ PRINT 49G014328 \$364.00	
140202.05 SHARP CALCULAT SHARP 57071109 \$470.25	
140202.06 1980 CALCULATOR 95015487 \$314.00	
140202.07 1987 SHARP CALCULAT SHARP 4242282 \$182.00	
140202.08 SHARP CALCULAT 02028102 CS 1780 \$219.00	

Page 4 of 5/20/200

Rental Disposed

u				_
<u>ID#</u> 140204.02	<u>Year</u> 1979	Make Model SETH THOMAS CL	Serial#	<u>Cost</u> \$72.50
140204.02	19/9	ENVELOPE FEED HP LJ 4200-4300	HP LJ 4200-4300	\$250.00
140215.01		ENVELOPE FEED HP LJ 4000/4050/410	HP LJ 4000/4050/4100	\$250.00
140213.02	1972	LADDER	111 1.3 4000/4030/4100	\$157.00
140218.05	1988	ROYAL VACUUM	688N815377	\$44.96
140219.02	1973	JURY WHEEL-HEX	00014013377	\$188.02
140219.02	1973	P.A. SYSTEM - 3 SI		\$250.00
140220.00	1912	COMPAQ 1024 CO	506AA02AB504	\$319.00
140220.03	1996	MONITOR	CE-61N6045V001D1570	\$1.00
140220.07	1996	PRINTER-HP/DES	C2184A US5BI1C1XN	\$1.00
140220.09	1996	COMPUTER MYO	107-14295-109	\$1.00
140220.03	1996	MONITOR	CE61N6045V000101506	\$1.00
140220.11	1996	HP/DESKJET/600 P	C2184AUS5BQ1H083	\$1.00
140220.12	1996	COMPUTER MYO	107-14584-14-65	\$1.00
140220.15	1996	MONITOR 15" SV	CE-61N6265V00010001	\$1.00
140220.15	1996	PRINTER HP/DES	C2184AUS5C31G0CP	\$1.00
140220.20	1996	MONITOR COMPA	552BC05AA589	\$377.00
140220.21	1996	MONITOR COMPA	552BC05AA587	\$377.00
140220.23	1980	MONITOR COMPA	552BC05AA559	\$377.00
140220.24	1996	FX870 EPSON PRI	288437	\$292.00
140220.25	1996	FX870 EPSON PRI	61P1235140	\$278.00
140220,29	1997	MONITOR	S725BC050B304	\$466.33
140220.30	1997	V50 COLOR, LE	S725BC050B168	\$466.33
140220.31	1997	ES ASSET MNR CC	S725BC050B401	\$466.33
140221.01	1971	OKLAHOMA SEA		\$59.50
140224.02		SONY MICROPHO		\$75.00
140224.03		POWER ADAPTO		\$31.00
140224.07	1994	MICRO TRANSCRI	0535066	\$419.00
140301.01	1980	CLASSIC DELUXE		\$45.99
140301.02	1980	CLASSIC DELUXE		\$45.99
140301.03		BRASS FAN LIGH		\$44.88
140603.01		SPEAKER PHONE		\$100.00
140609.01		TALL METAL STA TALL METAL STAN		\$299.00
140615.01	1990	ELECTROLUX VA ELECTROLUX	U55698V	\$379.95
140618.01		COMB TV/VCR		\$259.00
140627.01		COMPACT WATE		\$333.99
140631.01		OAK FRAME, 2 D		\$435.40
141021.06		BURGANDY SIDE		\$230.40
141021.07	1980	BURGANDY SIDE		\$230.40
141021.09	1980	CHAIR-BLACK WI		\$78.38
141021.11	1980	ALUMINUM FRA		\$120.00
141021.21	1980	SIDE CHAIR - TA		\$63.00
141021.22	1980	SIDE CHAIR - TA		\$63.00
141021.28	1990	HON GUEST CHAI	#6521	\$336.00

6521

\$336.00

141021.29

1980 HON GUEST CHAI

○ Inventory List ○

Page 5 of 5/20/200

Rental Disposed

<u>ID#</u>	Year	Make	Model	Serial#	Cost
141021.30	1980	SIDE ARM CHAIR			\$50.00
141021.34	1991	BLUE CHAIR		6003G	\$410.85
141021.35		EXECUTIVE HI-			\$325.36
141021.36		EXECUTIVE HI-			\$325.36
141021.37		EXECUTIVE HI-			\$325.36
141021.38		EXECUTIVE HI-			\$325.36
141021.39		UNITED STENO C			\$175.00
141021.40		UNITED STENO C			\$175.00
141021.41		UNITED STENO C	UNITED STENO CH		\$175.00
141021.42		HON STENO CHAI		7901NN17T	\$100.00
141021.43		HON STENO CHAI	HON STENO CHAIR	7901NN17T	\$100.00
141021.44	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.45	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.46	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.47	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.48	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.49	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.50	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.51	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.52	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.53	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.54	1996	HON 2503 JURY C			\$372.86
141021.55	1996	HON 2503 JURY C	HON 2503 JURY CH		\$372.86
141021.56	1996	HON 2503 JURY C	HON 2503 JURY CH		\$372.86
141041.00		6-DRAWER GREE	6-DRAWER GREEN		\$20.00
141041.01		2-DRAWER CARD	INDEX FILE 2-DRA		\$10.00
141041.02		2-DRAWER CARD	INDEX FILE 2-DRA		\$10.00
141041.03		2-DRAWER CARD	INDEX FILE 2-DRA		\$10.00
141041.04		2-DRAWER CARD	INDEX FILE 2-DRA		\$10.00
141041.05		2-DRAWER CARD	INDEX FILE 2-DRA		\$10.00
141041.06		LETTER SIZE FIL	LETTER SIZE FILE		\$30.00
141041.07		LETTER SIZE FIL	LETTER SIZE FILE		\$30.00
141041.08		4-DRAWER LEGA	4-DRAWER LEGAL		\$20.00
141041.10		5-DRAWER LEGA	5-DRAWER LEGAL		\$30.00
141041.11		48-DRAWER DOCL	48-DRAWER DOCUM		\$30.00
141041.12		14 SHELF ROLLER	14 SHELF ROLLER F		\$30.00
141041.14		ALLSTEEL LEGA	ALLSTEEL LEGAL F		\$414.00
141041.15		LATERAL FILE C	LATERAL FILE CA		\$361.88
141041.17		FIREKING TRANSI	TRANSFORMER W/		\$315.00
145603.01		PHONE LINE	PHONE LINE		\$400.00
145615.00		HOOVER E Z VAC	HOOVER E Z VACU		\$201.89
145622.00		COFFEE BREWER	COFFEE BREWER		\$353.99
490102:01		44ON CHAIR	HON	(2808BH191)	\$3.42.00
190191.00		SET OF PRINTS	SET OF PRINTS		\$308.95
190400.011	•	STENO CHAIR DA	STENO CHAIR DAR		\$156,05
Distriction of the last of the					The second second

Inventory List

Page 6 of

Date 5/20/200

1 car Make Model
1962 CHAIR BROWN G Serial# Cost Rental Disposed \$107.50 210102.05

ART METAL ROL J111-04 ART META 60106.16 \$120.00 District: 0011 Total: \$35,449.56

Grand Total: \$35,449.56